
!(

!(
!(!( !(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!( !(

!(

!(

!(
!(!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(!(!( !(
!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(
!(!(

!(

!(

!( !(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!( !(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!( !(!(
!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!( !(
!(

!(
!(!(

!(

!(

!(!(

$+

$+

West
cott B

roo
k

Hayden
Brook

Mill
Bro

ok

Ai Brook

Sand
Brook

Cole
Br

oo
k

Mosqu ito
Brook

Th
ay

e r
Br

o o
k

Nubbl e

Broo k

Potash

BrookBurg
ess

Broo
k

Gla
ntz

Br
oo

k

Deck er
Brook

Su
ck

er
 B

ro
ok

Sebago Lake

Long Lake

Farwell
Bog

Panther
Pond

Worthley
Pond

Shaker Bog

Roosevelt

Trl

Camp

Cedar Rd

Tenney
Hil l Rd

Hackett

Rd

Sunset
Rd

Our
Rd

Raymond
Hill Rd

North
Rdg

Heath Rd

Smit hRd

Riggs

Rd

Dadmun
Dr

Hillside Ave

Cla
ma

n
Dr

Lila
c L

n
LocklandDr

Kennard Rd
MainSt

Overlook
Ln

White
s

Bri
dge

 Rd

Sn
ow

Hil
l R

d

Lea
ch

Hill R
d

DykeLn

S and
Rd

Ba
y

Cir

Cent
er R

d

Legacy
Rd

OutletRd
W Fo

un
tai

n
Hil

l R
d

Songo

School R
d

Pavilion
Rd

Plains Rd

Lai
la

Way

Ramsdell Rd

ParkAve

Libby
Rd

TwinIsland Rd

AquillaRd

Sa
ndb

ar
Rd

Cooks
Mill s Rd

Beach11 Rd
Knoll

Cir

CapeRd

Lei
su

re
Ln

Marin
a

Rd

Sh
ak

er
Rd

Swett
Dr

Mo
ose

Ru
n

CorasWay

Se
bag

o

Ha

ven Rd

Co
un

ty
Rd

La
ke

 Sh
ore

 D
r

Maple
Ave

Sloans
Cove Rd

Edes
Falls Rd

OakDr

GoldenWay

QuinnRd

RiverRd

AxleWay

Ju
gt o

wn
Rd

BrandRd

Drya
d

W oods
Rd

Mountain

View Rd

Birch Dr

CameronLn

DeerfieldRd

Ce
da

r
Ln

Co
ttag

e
Ln

Dirt
Rd

Oa
kle

dg
e

Rd

Sunrise

Ln

Ai Rd

Highpoint D r Gray Rd

Mill St

Po
int

Se
bag

o Rd

Libby
Hill Rd

Oa
k S

t

Adler Dr

Tri
gs

Wa
y

Mineral
Spring Rd

MarieSt

Tra
ilh

ea
d

Dr

Ac
orn

 Ln

Au
tum

nDr

Laredo Ln

Sa
bb

ath
da

y
Rd

Crooked
Creek Ln

Spru
ce 

Dr

Whites

Po
int Rd

Yellow
Rd

Mo
un

t
Hu

ng
er 

Sh
rs

EastDr

Acorn
Knl

GoreRd

Craggy

Knoll Rd

Spiller

Hill Rd

Ellen Dr

Ali
ce Rd

Blair R
d

Fairway

Ln

M a
y b

err

y Rd

Do
lim

ou
nt

Rd

Quaker
Ri dge Rd

Turtle Cove Rd

Maple St

Vir
gin

ia
Ln

Henrys

Hwy

LloydsLn

Kiley
Dr

Pond
Rd

Aru
nde

l

Rd

Mailman
Rd

Shaker
Rd

Terrace Ln
Var

ney
Mill R

d

Ab
rah

am
so

n
Rd

CobbRd

LawrenceRd

RobinLn

Eddy
Dr

Aker
s Te

r

Christmas
Tree Ln

Aid
an

Ln

Timber
Rd

Totten Rd

Rosewood
Dr

Hayes Dr

Nash
Ln

Mill Ln
Willis

Rd

Ca
stle

Ct

Fire
fly 

Ln

Allan
Pond Rd

EgyptRd

Scott
Dr

Lacasce

Point Rd

Pine
Hill Rd

Fire
fly 

Ln

SposedoRd

Weymouth Rd

ForestRd

Wogan

Rd

Sn
ow

Bir
ds

 R
d

BrownRd

NakremLn

LordRd

Tucker Ln

Pa
rk

Ac
c e

s s
Rd

TennyHill Rd

Em
ers

on
Dr

Sled
Run

Webbs Mills Rd

Chapel
St

Oxfo
rd

Rd

Plummer
Dr

Field
Way

Heidi
Way

Ridge
Dr

Be
ac

h
Rid

ge
 R

d

Isl
an

d R
d

N
Shore

Dr

Au
tum

n X
ing

Ca na
l

Rd

Higgins

Hill Rd Flanagin
Rd

Tamarack Ln

GriffinDr

Fo
gg

 Ln

Hask e
ll

Ave

Bedrock
Ter

Farm
Rd

W
Gray Rd

RingIs

Max
Pine Ln

Wharf

Rd

M aineSt

Cobbs
Dr

Fo
rbes

Ln

Twilight
Trl

Kim
ba

ll L
n

Willard
Way

Moxie
Ln

Ov
er 

Dr

Abby Rd

Quarry
Rd

Is land
Rd

All
ing

 Dr

Greep Dr

Keepa
Way

FoxRun

Drag
on

Fly
 Ln

Farm
House Ln

Bal
l

Dr

MeadowRd

Spi ller
Rd

Sunset

Ln

Hall R
d

Oliver
Way

Richards

Rd

Middle
Beach Rd

Beach
Rd Bu

ds
Ln

Lamkin

Ln

Gra
nd

vie
w

Ln

Fountain

Hill Rd
OConn

or R
d

IanPass

Riv
er

Rd

TerrapinWay

Thomas
Pond Ter

W
oo

dla

nd

Rd

Rosewood

Rd
FoxRun Rd

LiquorLn

Schwabe

Ln

Gulick
Rd

New
Rd

Aurora
Dr

Fieldstone

Dr

Fry
e R

d

NaroRd

Snowy
Ridge Rd

Pin
kh

am
Ln

ValerianiDr

Ca
sc

o
Rd

Dry
Pond

 Rd

TylerDr

ShoreRd

Pine Dr

Fieldcre
st D

r

Gr
ac

ew
oo

d
Ln

Sta
ge

Rd

Murch
Lan

ding R
d Westview

Dr

Qualey

Rd

Dela
n R

d

Ridgeview Dr

LookoutLn

Kn
ap

p
Rd

Windy
Acres

Ha
lls

Way

Nolans Way

Tandberg Trl

Derm
ot

Dr

Bla
ck

Be
ar 

Rd

Manchester Dr

Whitetail Ln

Dutton Hl

Ross
Shire Rd

Chimera
Hill Rd

ParkerPond Pnes
Luk

es
Rd

Cu
rtis

Rd

ShawAcres Rd

DyerPl

Snow
Lake Dr

DyerR d

Mawaga Dr

De
er

Ac
res

 R
d

Pond
Park Rd

Riv
ers

Ed
ge

Rd

MaggieLn

Basin Rd

Ka
itly

n
Ct

ConescaRd

Wa
tso

n
Rd

S w

ans
Rd

Patricia Ave

Tarkiln

Hill Rd

Lilac
Ln

ShannonLn

Clea
rwate

r

Dr

Ande
rsen
Rd

LabradorDr

Whitney
Way

Ac a d ia

Rd

Valle
y Rd

Sheep Is
Bum

py R
d

Timber
Crk

Mu
rch

Po
int

Rd

Hancock
Rd

Wilson
Rd

Doug
las

 Dr

Waterview Dr

Charles Ln

St 
Gr

eg
ory

s
Wa

y

Crooked
River Ln

WildAcres Rd

Kri
sti

n
Ln

Lucys Dr

Be
ar

Isl
an

d R
d

MarstonRd

Lakeside Dr

Joh
nso

n

Rd

Hawthorne

Rd

Sebago
Rd

Cliff
sid

e
Rd

Rossmore
Ln

Ke
en

e
Rd

LupineLn

M
i l l erR d

North
ern

Pine
s Rd

Ko
sso

w L
n

BurgessRd

Agawam
Rd

Pleasant
View Dr

McConkey
Rd

MountainRd

Rol l y s

Camp Rd

Riv
er

Rd

Wald
ron

Poin
t Rd

BrunsDr

Twin Pines Rd

Ca
tt le Rd

P leasant
Rdg

Mayall
Rd

Fran C ir

Range

Hil l Rd

Sunset
Chimneys Rd

Peppercorn

Way
Graffam

Rd

WardenService Rd

Hin
ds

Rd

Ridge Rd

Trails
End Rd

La
ke Av
e

Burnha mDr

Kings
ley

Rd

Bass
Ln

Lin
nell

Rd

Tave r n
Hl

Knuds en
Rd

Vo
ge

l R
d

Int
ers

tat
e

95

£¤302

£¤202

UV35

UV26

UV121

UV11

UV115

UV4

UV122

15

99509788
9791

9948 9776
9972

9774
9759

9772

9755
9743

97279749
9726 9947

9944 99229970
97209721

9713
97489968

9969 97079942 9718

97029719

9714

9689

96949685

7744

7738
7798

77419674

77299671
7730

40
0

300

300

300

300

40
0

500

400

600

400

700

900

400

500
600

700

50
0

400

400

40
0 400

700

500

500

400

40
0

300

500
700

600
40

0

40
0

400

30
0

500

500

600

300

300

400

500

400

800 800

400

500

700

600

300

300

300

400
400

600

30
0

600

300

40
0

400

500

400

30
0

300

500

400

30
0

400

30
0

30
0

400

400

300

500

200

700

50
0

30
0

400

600

400

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

30
0

400

40
0

500

400

400

400

700

300

40
0

700

40
0

40
0

30
0

500

300

600
30

0

300

300

300

300

400

300

400

300

300

300

50
0

400

300

300

500 40
0

300

500

300

300

300

300

300

400

300

40
0

40
0

200

400

400

600

50
0

400

60
0

400

400

300 300

500

400

500

600

30
0

60
0

50
0

800

300
30030

0

700

600

300

400

500

400

600

300

500

600

30
0

500

30
0

300
500

500

300

400

500

300

300

400

40
0

40
0

500

400

500

400

30
0

700

500

500

30
0

300

400

400

300

40
0

300

300

300

500

400

20
0

300

300

300

300
300

400

700

30
0

400

400

300

300

300

30
0

30
0

30
0

400

400

300

300

300

400

30
0

300

500

300

300

30
0

500

1000

300

300

300

500

400

40
0

600

300

500

400

300

300

60
0

30
0

500

400

400

300

300

300

500

500

400

500

300

500

30
0

200

300

300

400

30
0

400

400

300
300

900

300

300

300

300

500

40
0

500

300

300

500

500

300

400

400

300

400

400

300
30

0

300

300

500

400

300

300

500

30
0

60
0

300

300

600

400

30
0

80
0

800

500

600

30
0400

500

30
0

400

300

300

50
0

600

300

30
0

400

30
0

600

40
0

700

40
0

40
0

1000

700

30
0

300
300

300

600

40
0

300

400

700

50
0

300

600

300

500

700

500

400

60
0

50
0

300

300

300

800

300

40
0

500

50
0

300

50
0

300

40
0

500

300

300

500

500

400

600

500

30
0

30
0

300

300

40
0

500

400

400

300
800

700

400

700
300

400

500

400

500 700

600

80
0

50
0

50
0

300

80
0 40

0

500

400

400

50
0

40
0

40
0

50
0

40
0

500

50
0

50
0

50
0

40
0

400

300
500

30
0

600

500

600

600

400

300
60

0

500

300

70
0

400

600

800

300

80
0

500

50
0

500

40
0

20
0

50
0

50
0 400

30
0

300

40
0

300

70
0

30
0

600

300

500

30
0

40
0

400

90
0

300

700

500

700

500

500

30
0

300

50
0

600

30
0

700600

40
0

50
0

500

800

300

500

600

600

300

30
0

700

400

40
0

40
0

500

600

400

400

400

300

30
0

40
0

500

300

500

40
0

30
0

30
0

600

50
0

700
300

500

300

600

700

30
0

40
0

400400

400

500

400

500

40
0300

400

400

300

500

400

40
0

700

30
0

60
0

50
0

300

30
0

300 40
0

600

500

400

400

400

40060
0

40
0

600

300

300

§̈¦95

70°21'0"W70°22'0"W70°23'0"W70°24'0"W70°25'0"W70°26'0"W70°27'0"W70°28'0"W70°29'0"W70°30'0"W70°31'0"W70°32'0"W70°33'0"W70°34'0"W

44°1'0"N

44°0'0"N

43°59'0"N

43°58'0"N

43°57'0"N

43°56'0"N

43°55'0"N

43°54'0"N

43°53'0"N

43°52'0"N

43°51'0"N

43°50'0"N

.

April 2023

Not a legal survey map

Department of Agriculture,
Conservation and Forestry

Maine Forest  Service
Forest Policy & Management

Forest Operation Notification &
Shoreland Area* Map

0 4,000 8,000 12,0002,000
Feet

Raymond

LO Last Name _____________________
LO First Name _____________________
Prepared By _______________________
FONS #  __________________________
Date  _____________________________

This map is ADVISORY, for planning purposes only.
Actual ground conditions and water body locations
determine where and how MFS timber harvesting
rules apply. Contact the MFS for additional
information/assistance from a MFS Forester.

*See MFS Rule - Chapter 21 for additional inforrmation.

Statewide Standards

Wetlands
Emergent or Marine Wetland
Non-forested Wetlands Greater Than 10 acres

(Lacustrine, Palustrine)

Drainage Points
1234300 Acre Drainage Point

(start of the 75 ft buffer)
1234 - ID Number (location info)

56 25 Square Mile Drainage Point
(start of the 250 ft buffer)
56 ID Number (location info)

Outside Maine
LUPC - Unorganized or Deorganized Town

FON Town
Statewide Standards Rules do not apply
(Town/MDEP Standards apply)

Shoreline Integrity also applies to UNMAPPED streams
and wetlands.

Buffers

Shoreline Integrity - Streams draining less than
300 acres, ponds and Non-forested Wetlands
greater than 0.1 acres and less than 10 acres

250 Foot Buffer Zones
     Great Ponds
     Non-forested Wetlands greater than 10 acres
     Rivers below the 25 square mile drainage point
     Coastal Wetlands
     Tidal Waters
     Essential Wildlife Habitat
          (Least Tern, Roseate Tern, Piping Plover)
75 Foot Buffer Zones - 
     Streams between the 300 acre drainage point
     and the 25 square mile drainage point

Data Source:
Maine Office of GIS

Utilities
Electric
Pipeline
Railroad
Airfield

Habitat
Essential Wildlife Habitat (Least Tern, Roseate Tern, Piping Plover)

Statewide Standards Rules Apply
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Hydrology
Pond or Lake
River
Estuary

Streams

Roads
Interstate
US Highway
State Highway
24k Roads

Contours

100 ft
20 ft

Adoption Date
1/3/2013


